
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development Level - Women 17+

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

CRAIG Lara366 42.4301.7 0.08.400 8.300 8.600 8.2001 8.300

Two Foot Higher 8.7 7.700 7.700 7.900 8.0007.800 0.0 48.500

90.930

15.60014.600

16.70014.830

9.600

9.200 8.500

7.800

WALKER Dayle377 40.2452.0 0.07.100 7.500 7.200 7.7002 7.600

Milton Keynes Gym 9.8 7.600 7.600 7.700 7.8007.600 0.0 47.955

88.200

15.20013.855

15.10013.945

9.100

9.200 7.700

7.600

HAINES Georgia369 41.3151.9 0.08.100 8.100 8.100 7.9003 8.400

Freefallers Trampoline Club 8.5 7.500 7.800 7.600 7.7007.700 0.0 46.350

87.665

15.40013.250

16.20013.915

9.200

9.300 7.900

7.700

ALLOTT Katherine360 41.0901.6 0.08.300 8.100 7.800 8.0004 8.100

Team Bath Evolution 8.5 7.500 7.500 7.500 7.1007.900 0.0 46.225

87.315

15.00013.525

16.10013.790

9.200

9.600 8.000

7.400

COLLIER Olivia365 41.9051.6 0.08.300 8.000 8.600 8.1005 7.900

Flight Trampoline Club 8.4 6.900 7.000 7.300 6.6007.100 0.0 45.340

87.245

13.90014.140

16.10014.705

8.900

9.500 8.000

6.900

MCLEAN Kirsty375 41.2901.8 0.08.200 8.000 7.800 8.1006 8.200

Alba Trampoline Club 8.4 7.500 7.500 7.900 7.3007.600 0.0 45.730

87.020

15.10012.930

16.30013.690

9.300

9.500 8.200

7.800

SHAW Danielle46 40.0801.6 0.07.900 7.800 7.700 7.8007 8.000

Queensmead Trampoline
Club

8.5 7.600 7.600 7.600 7.4007.800 0.0 46.715

86.795

15.20013.415

15.70013.380

9.600

9.400 8.000

7.500

CLARK Rosa32 40.3651.7 0.08.100 7.900 8.200 7.9008 7.700

Max Force 8.3 7.400 7.500 8.000 7.6007.400 0.0 46.415

86.780

15.00013.715

15.80013.665

9.400

9.200 7.700

7.500

FISHER Kiera36 40.4951.5 0.07.700 7.700 8.200 7.9009 7.900

City of Liverpool RGC 8.3 7.800 7.200 7.600 7.5007.500 0.0 45.715

86.210

15.10012.915

15.80013.395

9.400

9.800 8.100

7.800

MARSHALL India372 40.7901.1 0.08.300 8.100 8.500 7.70010 8.200

Freefallers Trampoline Club 6.8 7.400 7.700 7.800 7.5007.700 0.0 44.570

85.360

15.40013.270

16.50013.490

9.100

9.700 8.500

7.900

ANTON Jennifer361 40.5301.6 0.07.500 7.600 7.700 7.80011 7.400

Two Foot Higher 8.1 6.400 6.500 6.600 6.8006.100 0.0 43.950

84.480

13.10013.650

15.10014.030

9.100

9.800 7.500

6.800

ADAMS Taylor30 38.4601.5 0.07.500 7.500 7.900 7.10012 7.600

Marriotts Gym Club 7.9 7.000 7.200 7.400 6.8007.100 0.0 43.695

82.155

14.30012.595

15.10012.660

8.900

9.200 7.600

7.200

FEAZEY-NOBLE Alice368 38.3701.3 0.07.500 8.100 7.600 7.40013 7.700

Jumpers Trampoline Club 8.5 6.200 6.300 6.200 6.2006.600 0.0 42.720

81.090

12.50012.720

15.10013.070

9.000

8.900 7.400

6.500

MCDONOUGH Emily373 41.0551.6 0.08.300 8.200 8.200 8.00014 7.700

OLGA Poole 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

41.055

0.0000.000

16.40013.855

0.000

9.200 8.700

0.000

OTTAWAY Zoe43 40.9552.1 0.07.600 7.400 7.700 8.20015 7.300

Max Force 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

40.955

0.0000.000

15.30014.555

0.000

9.000 8.100

0.000

VAN HOUDT Shaya376 40.7902.7 0.27.500 7.400 7.300 7.50016 7.700

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

40.790

0.0000.000

14.90014.090

0.000

9.300 7.400

0.000

BOYD Jaime362 39.5952.2 0.07.200 7.400 7.600 7.20017 7.000

Velocity 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

39.595

0.0000.000

14.60013.595

0.000

9.200 7.500

0.000

WALKER Tess378 39.3701.4 0.07.900 8.100 7.800 7.90018 7.700

Southampton Trampoline
Club

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

39.370

0.0000.000

15.80012.870

0.000

9.300 8.100

0.000

JONES Sarah1000 38.9851.0 0.07.700 7.700 7.900 7.50019 7.500

Levitation 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

38.985

0.0000.000

15.20012.985

0.000

9.800 7.500

0.000
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THOMAS Catherine49 36.6301.6 2.06.700 7.000 7.400 6.90020 6.700

Aspire Springers 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

36.630

0.0000.000

13.90013.530

0.000

9.600 7.500

0.000
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